
April 2018  
Toledo-Lucas County 

Minority Health Month Calendar 

 

 

   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
1:00 pm-4:00 pm 
Diaper Drive Kickoff 
Precious Blood Church 
5253 Bennett Rd., Toledo 
419.242.6028 ext:659 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
11:00 am-1:30 am 
Minority Health Pastors 
Appreciation Luncheon, 
“Mission Possible” * 
United Way of Greater 
Toledo, 424 Jackson St., 
Toledo, 419-213-4095 

12  
9:30 am-11:00 am 
Tai Chi Open House 
Monroe St. Neighborhood 
Center, 3613 Monroe St., 
Toledo, 419-473-1167 

13  
 

14  
10:00 am-3:00 pm 
La Feria de la Salud 
Nuestra Gente Community 
Projects, Inc. 
738 Saint Clair. St., Toledo 
419-241-5822 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
10:00 am-2:00 pm 
Ready, Set, Spring Health 
Event 
Hospital Council of NW Ohio 
Uptown Green Park, 1904 
Madison Ave., Toledo 

20  
 

21  
10:00 am-3:00 pm 
La Feria de la Salud 
Nuestra Gente Community 
Projects, Inc. 
439 Eastern Ave., Toledo  
419-243-1829 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
11:00 am-12:30 pm 
Zumba Gold Open House 
Monroe St. Neighborhood 
Center, 3613 Monroe St., 
Toledo, 419-473-1167 

26  
6:00 pm- 8:00 pm 
Changing Minds and 
Changing Lives: Your Zip 
Code Should Not 
Determine Your Health 
Bowsher High School 
2200 Arlington Ave., Toledo 
419-255-0098, ext. 204 

27  
9:00 am-4:00 pm 
YMCA Stand Against 
Racism: A Day of Dialog 
Park Inn by Radisson, 101 
North Summit St., Toledo 
Register: 419-241-3235 

28  
9:00 am-3:00 pm 
Minority Health Month 
Summit * 
2400 Collingwood Blvd., 
Toledo, 419-213-4095 
 

29  
 

30  
 

 
*Sponsored by Lucas County Regional Health District  
 
All Events are Free and Open to the Public 
Supported by a grant from the Ohio Commission on Minority Health 


