

## April 2018 Toledo-Lucas County Minority Health Month Calendar





Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	3	4	5	6	7 1:00 pm-4:00 pm <i>Diaper Drive Kickoff</i> Precious Blood Church 5253 Bennett Rd., Toledo 419.242.6028 ext:659
8	9	10	11 11:00 am-1:30 am Minority Health Pastors Appreciation Luncheon, "Mission Possible" * United Way of Greater Toledo, 424 Jackson St., Toledo, 419-213-4095	9:30 am-11:00 am  Tai Chi Open House  Monroe St. Neighborhood Center, 3613 Monroe St., Toledo, 419-473-1167	13	14 10:00 am-3:00 pm <i>La Feria de la Salud</i> Nuestra Gente Community Projects, Inc. 738 Saint Clair. St., Toledo 419-241-5822
15	16	17	18	19 10:00 am-2:00 pm Ready, Set, Spring Health Event Hospital Council of NW Ohio Uptown Green Park, 1904 Madison Ave., Toledo	20	21 10:00 am-3:00 pm <i>La Feria de la Salud</i> Nuestra Gente Community Projects, Inc. 439 Eastern Ave., Toledo 419-243-1829
22	23	24	25 11:00 am-12:30 pm Zumba Gold Open House Monroe St. Neighborhood Center, 3613 Monroe St., Toledo, 419-473-1167	26 6:00 pm- 8:00 pm Changing Minds and Changing Lives: Your Zip Code Should Not Determine Your Health Bowsher High School 2200 Arlington Ave., Toledo 419-255-0098, ext. 204	9:00 am-4:00 pm YMCA Stand Against Racism: A Day of Dialog Park Inn by Radisson, 101 North Summit St., Toledo Register: 419-241-3235	9:00 am-3:00 pm Minority Health Month Summit * 2400 Collingwood Blvd., Toledo, 419-213-4095
29	30	All Events are Fr	cas County Regional Hear ree and Open to the P grant from the Ohio C	alth District Sublic	ority Health	